

M/s Ram Bahim Enterprises

DMD Road to pelapure

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR-3054

BARSOI

DIVISION

KADIMA

SUB-DIVISION

MR-NO:-2278

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agreement No:- 22MRD/2024-25

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5 Compact WBM					
Coat - II - E/D					
14.66 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (13)					
@ 6015.4/m ² - F.					88180.00
6 Pl. Laying & Compact					
WBM Coat - II - E/D					
25.38 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (13)					
@ 5717.20/m ² - F.					145104.00
7 Pl. & Applying Primer					
Coat with (SS-1) - E/I					
338.40 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (14)					
@ 58.18/m ² - F.					19688.00
8 Pl. & Applying tack.					
with (RS-1) - E/2					
1714.05 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (14)					
@ 13.97/m ² - F.					34230.00
9 Pl. & Laying Semi					
Dense Bituminous - E/2					
42.85 m ² O.V.T. M.B.P. (14)					
@ 14228.02/m ² - F.					609709.00
10 1mm Stone Post -					
2.00 Nos. O.V.T. M.B.P. (14)					
@ 3192.22/each - F.					6384.00
10 200mm Stone Post -					
4.00 Nos. O.V.T. M.B.P. (14)					
@ 863.41/each - F.					3454.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) M & erecting direction and place identification board - 0.56 m ² O.V.T. M.B. P. (14) @ 15177.80/m ² - P. 14571.00					
(12) 600- equilateral triangle board - 12.00 No. O.V.T. M.B. P. (14) @ 4573.46/each - P. 54882.00					
(13) 600- Circular board - 6.00 No. O.V.T. M.B. P. (15) @ 4415.77/each - P. 26498.00					
(14) 600 x 450- rectangular board - 2.00 No. O.V.T. M.B. P. (15) @ 4271.24/each - P. 8542.00					
(15) 900- Side octagon board - 2.00 No. O.V.T. M.B. P. (15) @ 8740.81/each - P. 17481.00					
(16) Planting of trees by the road side - 24.00 No. O.V.T. M.B. P. (15) @ 1305.10/each - P. 31322.00					
(17) Road marking on B.T. surface - 2/1 88.80 m ² O.V.T. M.B. P. (15) @ 886.50/m ² - P. 78721.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of aron
	No.	L.	D.	D.	
(18) Pl- Pedestrian crossing — 1/2					
9.00 m ² O.U.T. MB P- (15)					
@ 586.50/m ² — Rs.					2977.50
(19) Road marking on C.C. Surface — 1/2					
96.00 m ² O.U.T. MB P- (15)					
@ 1005.95/m ² — Rs.					96571.00
(20) Pl- 8 fixing 'Cage' of Project board —					
4.00 No. O.U.T. MB P- (16)					
@ 11849.48/each — Rs.					47399.00
(21) Painting two coats including primer coat —					
47.52 m ² O.U.T. MB P- (16)					
@ 139.16/m ² — Rs.					6613.00
(22) Plastering with CM 1:1:4 — 1/2					
47.52 m ² O.U.T. MB P- (16)					
@ 245.64/m ² — Rs.					11673.00
(23) Pl- Brick Masonry work — 1/2					
2.95 m ³ O.U.T. MB P- (16)					
@ 6233.01/m ³ — Rs.					18387.00
					Rs. 149480.00
Add 18% C.S.T. (A) — Rs.					269064.00
Add 1% L.Cess (A) — Rs.					14948.00
Add 10% S.Fee (A) — Rs.					13259.00
					C.O. Rs. 1792073.00

Continuation

Continuation